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Nom - Prénom
LES COLMARIENS -
FATTON - Christian
CHAIGNE - Olivier
MAUDUIT - Christian
FORESTIERI - Alexandre
SEGUI - Gerard
PIERQUIN - Jean-bernard
TANAKA - Katsuhiro
JOSE-MORA - Bernardo
GRASSI - Alain
FOUQUES - Francgois
BEAUMEL - Jean claude
KLUKA - Peter
HAUSMANN - Martina
BROUARD - Rémi
NAUMOWICZ - Domi
SIEURAC - Josian
BUITEN - Ria
PAILLE - Stephane
CHEVILLON - Bernard
ARITA - Seigi
MELENDEZ - Alberto
GONZALEZ - Cristina
FRIEDMANN - Daniel
ARZEL - Jean claude
GUIBERT - Guy
CHEVILLON - Mimi
SAUTEREAU - Christian
CZUKOR - Zoltan
CHIFFOLEAU - Alain
PETTAROS - Frederic
WRIGHT - Eric
SJAAVIK - Trond
RAY - Claude
COMTE - Pascal
MARINI - Ric
GARGANO - Angela
JUIGNET - Francois
GRUENDLING - Peter
COURCY - Jean-claude
ESPINO - Jose roberto
ROY - Bernard
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CAT Tour

401
325
325
320
310
301
296
280
276
276
274
271
267
261
261
258
257
256
253
250
249
246
243
242
241
241
239
237
236
234
231
227
224
224
224
222
221
220
219
219
219
219

CAT:

(C) =Coureur / (M) = Marcheur

Distance

519295
420875
420875
414400
401450
389795
383320
362600
357420
357420
354830
350945
345765
337995
337995
334110
332815
331520
327635
323750
322455
318570
314685
313390
312095
312095
309505
306915
305620
303030
299145
293965
290080
290080
290080
287490
286195
284900
283605
283605
283605
283605

Dern. Pass.

68:55
69:46
69:50
69:53
69:41
69:42
69:46
68:20
68:57
69:52
69:46
69:41
69:34
69:45
68:18
69:53
68:47
69:50
69:52
69:51
69:16
69:13
67:59
69:49
69:52
68:49
69:42
69:09
69:01
69:49
69:46
69:46
69:43
69:43
69:44
68:42
69:32
68:47
66:42
69:40
69:43
69:40
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85
86

29
9
83
22
51
63
48
19
84
66
28
45
79
92
90
36
91
44
62
38
33
59
1
25
74
35
31
39
88
32
73
95
61
65
196
49
16
98
34
46
57
17
52
93

SIMONS - Marie-jeanne
PRUECKNER - Jaroslav
LAILLER - Patrick
FREY - Jean-paul
JEANNIN - Christian
ZIMMERMANN - Walter
PRIOU - Michel
DURAND - Stephane
EMONIERE - Philippe
DALPHIN - Daniel
ANDRADE - Chantal
MARTINEZ - Alain
BEN - Roger
THIEBAULT - Jean
LEBRUN - Thierry
VAN GEENE - Regina
SVENSSON - Christer
VAN HIEL - Paul
MARANZINA - Aldo
VELLY - Christian
GIBOURG - Marc
CASPER - Alain
FLAMENT - Jacques
BILLARD - Philippe
PANNIER - Josiane
LANCHAS - Pascal
LECLERC - Marc
JOLY - Jerome
GRIZARD - Philippe
LESCURE - Frederic
CODET - Gilbert
LABORIE - Christophe
LAFONT - Jeannick
CARRIERE - André
VALLE - Romain
CORNICHON - Laurent
MEURGUE - Francgois
VAUCHEL - Daniel
TOUGNE - Chantal
ARMAND - Laurent
BOULANGER - Jc
BOUCHER - Alain
RAY - Monique
BAIER - Norbert
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218
215
213
213
212
212
211
209
209
208
206
205
203
202
202
202
201
200
199
196
193
193
191
187
187
186
185
181
180
178
177
176
176
176
170
170
168
167
164
163
160
156
155
154

282310
278425
275835
275835
274540
274540
273245
270655
270655
269360
266770
265475
262885
261590
261590
261590
260295
259000
257705
253820
249935
249935
247345
242165
242165
240870
239575
234395
233100
230510
229215
227920
227920
227920
220150
220150
217560
216265
212380
211085
207200
202020
200725
199430

67:52
69:52
69:47
69:47
69:49
68:47
69:41
69:45
69:50
69:48
68:27
69:47
69:41
68:44
69:45
69:41
68:41
69:50
69:52
69:45
69:47
69:52
69:48
67:12
67:37
69:44
68:46
67:50
69:04
68:58
69:51
68:21
69:52
69:24
68:13
68:16
69:47
69:24
66:36
69:50
69:03
69:15
68:35
69:10
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80
43
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12
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41
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87
75
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78
50
201
47
64
77
85
94

LAVIGNE - Patrick
WANTIEZ - Patrick
DELASSAUX - Jacqueline
SEGUI - Santiago
NYSTROM - K-g
DEHU - Gerard
WANTIEZ - Viviane
BLANGY - Marianne
PANNIER PILLE - Magali
QUEVENARD - Agnes
ANTOINE - Christophe
AUNE - Anna
JACQUES - Michel
BURGER - Alain
JEANNIN - Marie claude
RIZZITELLI - Michele
LEFEVRE - Bruno
MICALETTI - Mika
RODIONOQV - Aleksei
VAN HIEL - Kristine
POGAM - Sylvain
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68:15
68:08
69:50
69:47
69:47
69:46
68:21
66:11
66:53
69:50
69:37
68:27
69:15
67:59
69:33
0:00
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0:00

3/3



